Page 1 of 8
FX-700
Low Jitter Frequency Translator
The FX-700 is a crystal-based frequency translator used in communications applications where low jitter is paramount.
Performance advantages include superior jitter performance, high output frequencies and small package size.  Advanced custom
ASIC technology results in a highly robust, reliable and predictable device.    The device is packaged in a 16 pad ceramic package
with a hermetic seam welded lid.
• 5.0 x 7.5 mm, Hermetically sealed SMD package

0.24300000 A8  2.55750000 B9  10.2400000 DM  19.5312500 DZ  26.0000000 F3  40.9600000 J1  52.0000000 JP  80.000000 K9
Page 7 of 8
Ordering Information
F X - 7 0 0 - E  A  E - K  N  K  N - XX - XX
Product Family
FX: Frequency Translator
Package
700: 5.0 x 7.5 x2.0mm
Input
D: 5.0 Vdc ±10%
E: 3.3 Vdc ±10%
Output
A: CMOS
Operating Temperature
E: -40 to 85 °C
T: 0 to 70 °C
Absolute Pull Range
K: ± 50 ppm
P: ± 80 ppm
S: ± 100 ppm
Output Frequency
(See Above)
Loop Filter BW
K: External Loop Filter
Performance Options
N: Standard
A: Improved Phase Noise
Input Frequency
(See Above)
Factory Use
Note: Not all combinations will be availabe - check with the factory to determine the optimum confi guration for your application
Revision Date Approved Description
Feb 06, 2014 TG Updated Vectron Asia contact address
Jan 18, 2016 VN Updated Frequency Table - Corrected typo for “A1” frequency.
Apr 18, 2017 RC Updated Frequency Table - Include “CN”  frequency
Aug 10, 2018 FB Updated logo and contact information, added “SNPBDIP” ordering option
May 09. 2019 FB Updated logo and contact information, added MSL1 and weight, changed SNPBDIP to
SNPB
Revision History
* Add _SNPB for tin lead solder dip
Example: FX-700-EAE-KNXN-A3-K2_SNPB
Example:  FX-700-EAE-KNXN-A3-K2
Page 8 of 8
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0